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AMUNDI S.A.
ISIN:  FR0004125920

Overview

2024/06/28 22:26:33

Price
60.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.07% (-0.65)

FR0004125920
AMUN
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

12,330 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

60.15 EUR (60)
60.45 EUR (60)
61.10 EUR
61.30 EUR
60.15 EUR
60.95 EUR
60.7319 EUR
373

22,653.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166744,158755945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004125920&ID_NOTATION=157647707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004125920&ID_NOTATION=157647707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aefbbdcdcd5b38f6e1f4e1825d8dcd599e0540a1f77b2b171384b4e13d7d4a7&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0977021a1d43ba0d9&time=1719779818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec1c96101df98473e6880b7d7d75b0bf9383ec139cacfa73e69787370880f694&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32498dfdba288dabf&time=1719779818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7168ebee7defc34cd77b2774ca25384adc7defc6252d117690ebac150c9e9e7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9404d337650449dd7&time=1719779818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02efe83fbb5c2df9a80556c61b535418c12fefe932bd23d5c74e61791dca4b60&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7422b5284ecae61a8&time=1719779818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be9230475ed5e4561f1ca136e7dc80ceb47131187077fd24e4a4258f28921709&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fac73dc17bb478767&time=1719779818&tool=RSC

AMUNDI S.A.

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:33

Price
60.30 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.07% (-0.65)

ISIN FR0004125920
Symbol AMUN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,330 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.15 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 60.45 EUR (60)
Open 61.10 EUR
High 61.30 EUR
Low 60.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 60.95 EUR
VWAP 60.7319 EUR
Volume (pcs) S
Trading volume 22,653.00
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.27% +11.60% -20.38%
Perf (abs.) -1.40 +6.25 -15.40
Beta 1.13 1.15 1.20
Volatility 2179 21.23 27.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMUNDI S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/28

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:36
06/28

Price

59.95 EUR

61.00 EUR

60.30 EUR

60.30 EUR

61.83 EUR (840
66.09 EUR (2,497
64.42 EUR (1,284

59.36 EUR (997

73.45 EUR (2024/05/14

58.80 EUR (2024/02/07

73.45 EUR (2024/05/14

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
48.44 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.02 10
0.00 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=157647707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146997267

AMUNDI S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

08:03

17:30

08:07

09:23

15:30

17:35

08:10

08:03

61.00 EUR

60.90 EUR

60.85 EUR

60.60 EUR

68.8999 USD

60.25 EUR

60.80 EUR

60.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

4.86

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151209068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151209068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146474019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278563928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146412415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146713829

AMUNDI S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Amundi

ASSET MANAGEMENT

Contact Details
AMUNDI SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Valérie
Baudson

Domenico
Aiello

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philippe Brassac
Michel Jacques
Mathieu

Robert Leblanc
Bénédicte
Chrétien

Christian Rouchon
Christine Grillet
Héléne Molinari
Joseph

Ouedraogo
Laurence Danon-

Arnaud

Michéle Guibert
Nathalie Wright
Nicolas Mauré
Patrice Gentié

Virginie Cayatte

Yves Perrier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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